Num.
dip.

Giorni
lavorativi

Giorni
ferie

%
Assenteismo
FERIE

Giorni
altre
assenze

%
Assenteismo
ALTRE
ASSENZE

Giorni
malattia

%
Assenteismo
MALATTIA

%
Assenteismo
TOTALE

(€.00.02.00)
UFFICIO STAMPA-
CAPO UFFICIO
STAMPA

(C.10.00.00)
SEGRETERIA
GENERALE

(C.10.00.13)
UFFICIO DEL
CO.RE.COM.

(C.10.00.14)
UFFICIO DEL
DIFENSORE
cIvico

(C.10.01.00) AFFARI
GENERALI

(C.10.02.00)
COMMISSIONI
CONSILIARI E
ATTIVITA'
CULTURALI

(C.10.03.00) AFFARI
LEGISLATIVI,
STUDIE
DOCUMENTAZIONE

(C.10.05.00)
GESTIONE
RISORSE E
PATRIMONIO

(€S00.01.00)
SEGRETERIA
PARTICOLARE DEL
PRESIDENTE DEL
CONSIGLIO
REGIONALE

28

60

546

40

60

275

203

113

214

20

148

78

49

27

45

1.67%

27.09%

0.00%

1.67%

28.33%

24.21%

24.12%

20.97%

0.00%

25

21

23

0.00%

4.55%

0.00%

35.00%

8.25%

1.48%

0.00%

0.97%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.03%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.67%

31.63%

0.00%

36.67%

36.58%

26.71%

24.12%

21.95%

0.00%




